
Quality control during preprocessing 
 Filename: Example_Continuous.i
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Input spectra
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Spectra after normalization
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Spectra after smoothing
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Spectra after peak picking



300 320 340 360 380 400

0
1

2
3

4
5

spectrum x = 1, y = 2

m z

In
te

n
s

it
y

300 320 340 360 380 400

0
10

20
30

40
50

spectrum x = 2, y = 2

m z
In

te
n

s
it

y

300 320 340 360 380 400

0
5

10
15

20
25

spectrum x = 2, y = 3

m z

In
te

n
s

it
y

300 320 340 360 380 400

0
10

20
30

40
spectrum x = 3, y = 2

m z

In
te

n
s

it
y

Spectra after alignment
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Spectra after filtering
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Spectra after transformation
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